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PROVISIONAL LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

(As at 9 December 2021)

TAG Members

Name

Affiliation

Email Address

Prof. Des Thompson (Chair)

Principal Adviser on Science and
Biodiversity, NatureScot, United
Kingdom

Des.Thompson@nature.scot

Mr. Andre Botha
(Vice Chair)

Manager Birds of Prey Programme,
Endangered Wildlife Trust, South Africa

andreb@ewt.org.za

Dr. Nyambayar Batbayar

Director, Wildlife Science and
Conservation Center, Mongolia

nyambayar@wscc.org.mn

Dr. Neil Deacon

International Association for Falconry
and Conservation of Birds of Prey;
President, BirdLife Zimbabwe

neilrobindeacon@gmail.com

Mr. Fernando Feas

International Association for Falconry
and Conservation of Birds of Prey, Spain
and South America

ffeasc@telefonica.net

Mr. Salim Javed

Acting Director - Terrestrial Biodiversity,
Environment Agency — Abu Dhabi,
United Arab Emirates

sjaved@ead.gov.ae

Dr. Vicky Jones

Flyways Science Coordinator, BirdLife
International, United Kingdom

Vicky.Jones@birdlife.org

Dr. Suresh Kumar

Senior Scientist, Wildlife Institute of
India Chandrabani, India

suresh.wii@gmail.com

Dr. Vibhu Prakash

Principal Scientist, Bombay Natural
History Society, India

vibhuprakashmathur@gmail.com

Mr. Matyas Prommer

Nature Conservation Referent,
Department of Nature Conservation and
Ecology Herman Otté Institute, Hungary

prommerm@hoi.hu

Dr. Lily-Arison Réné de
Roland

National Director, The Peregrine Fund
Madagascar Project, Madagascar

lilyarison@yahoo.fr

Prof. Mohammed Shobrak

Independent expert, Saudi Arabia

shobrak@saudibirds.org

Dr. Jari Valkama

Senior Curator, Finnish Museum of
Natural History, Finland

jari.valkama@helsinki.fi

Dr. Munir Virani

Chief Executive Officer, Mohamed Bin
Zayed Raptor Conservation Fund, United
Arab Emirates

munir.virani@raptorconservationfund.com

UNEP/CMS/Raptors/TAG4/Inf.1

Page 1 of 3

R«

é 5 v‘
v &
environment

CMS programme


mailto:Des.Thompson@nature.scot
mailto:andreb@ewt.org.za
mailto:nyambayar@wscc.org.mn
mailto:neilrobindeacon@gmail.com
mailto:ffeasc@telefonica.net
mailto:sjaved@ead.gov.ae
mailto:suresh.wii@gmail.com
mailto:prommerm@hoi.hu
mailto:lilyarison@yahoo.fr
mailto:shobrak@saudibirds.org

UNEP/CMS/Raptors/TAG4/Inf.1

Observers - Signatories

GERMANY

Mr. Oliver Schall

National Focal point of the Raptors
MoU, International Species Protection
Unit, Federal Ministry for the
Environment, Nature Conservation
and Nuclear Safety, Germany

Oliver.Schall@bmu.bund.de

Ms. Deira Linke

International Species Protection Unit,
Federal Ministry for the Environment,
Nature Conservation

and Nuclear Safety, Germany

Deira.Linke@bmu.bund.de

NORWAY

Mr. Arild Robert Espelien

Senior advisor, Norwegian Environment
Agency, Norway

arild.robert.espelien@miljodir.no

Ms. Anne Martinussen

Senior advisor, Norwegian Environment
Agency, Norway

Anne.Martinussen@miljodir.no

Mr. Paul Shimmings

Senior consultant, BirdLife Norway

paul@birdlife.no

SOUTH AFRICA

Ms. Humbulani Mafumo

Deputy Director, Conservation
Management, National Department of
Environmental Affairs, South Africa

hmafumo@environment.gov.za

SWEDEN

Ms. Louise Bednarz

Senior Advisor, Species Protection Unit,
Swedish Environmental Protection
Agency, Sweden

Louise.Bednarz@Naturvardsverket.se

Ms. Britt Forsén

Senior officer, Species Protection Unit,
Swedish Environmental Protection
Agency, Sweden

Britt.Forsen@Naturvardsverket.se

SWITZERLAND

Ms. Sabine Herzog

Senior Policy Advisor, Wildlife
Conservation Section, Federal Office of
the Environment FOEN, Switzerland

Sabine.Herzog@bafu.admin.ch

Observers - Invited Experts

A/Prof. Arjun Amar

Associate Professor, FitzPatrick Institute
of African Ornithology, University of
Cape Town, South Africa

arjun.amar@uct.ac.za

Dr. Miguel Ferrer

Research Professor, Spanish National
Research Council (CSIC), Spain

mferrer@ebd.csic.es

Prof. Colin Galbraith

Chair of the Saker Falcon Task Force,
CMS Appointed Councillor (Climate
Change), Chair of the Joint Nature
Conservation Committee (JNCC), United
Kingdom

colingalbraith3@gmail.com

Mr. Dave Pritchard

Consultant, Hexham, United Kingdom

dep@dendros.org.uk
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Dr. Fernando Spina

CMS Appointed Councillor
(Connectivity/Networks), Head of
Science, Bird Migration Research Branch
Istituto Superiore per la Protezione e la
Ricerca Ambientale (ISPRA), Italy
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Fernando.spina@isprambiente.it

Mr. David Stroud

Invited expert, United Kingdom

anseralbifronsflavirostris@hotmail.com

Report Writer

Mr. Simon Delany

Delany Environment, Opheusden,
Netherlands

simondelany3@gmail.com

CMS Staff

Dr. Umberto Gallo-Orsi

Head of the Coordinating Unit of the
Raptors MOU, CMS Office - Abu Dhabi,
United Arab Emirates

umberto.galloorsi@un.org

Mr. Lyle Glowka

Executive Coordinator, CMS Office - Abu
Dhabi, United Arab Emirates

lyle.glowka@un.org

Ms. Sofi Hinchliffe

Associate Programme Management
Officer, CMS Office - Abu Dhabi, United
Arab Emirates

sofi.hinchliffe@un.org

Mrs. Tine Lindberg-Roncari

Conference Services, CMS Secretariat,
Bonn, Germany

tine.lindberg-roncari@un.org

Dr. lvan Ramirez

Head Avian Species Team, CMS
Secretariat, Bonn, Germany

ivan.ramirez@un.org

Dr. Tilman Schnider

Associate Programme Management
Officer, CMS Secretariat, Bonn, Germany

tilman.schneider@un.org
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